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U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = ANCHORAGE, AK COMMUNITY

PLANNING
DEVELOPMENT

$1,068,582

Funding by Program

$82,971

I CcDBG M HOME [ ESG

$2,036,598

Program Funds Status
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Encumbered but Unencumbered by
Unspent by Grantee Grantee

H Drawn Amt

CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$4,563,936.32
$1,242,960.84

$165,381.40
$3,515,496.58
$478,521.84
$503,089.67

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee Unencumbered by Grantee
$702,474.50 $528,425.18
$1,591,863.43 $160,287.30
$0.00 $84,280.60
$1,360,983.42 $0.00
$29,290.16 $0.00
$273,379.33 $0.00
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